Ideal for safe and stable handling of loads which are longer
than the forklift forks, our fork extensions offer long reach and
stabilising capabilities, whilst retaining the manoeuvrability of
the lift truck for conventional operating.
Manufactured from heavy duty 5mm thick steel with
additional 8mm thick internal strengthening plates, all our
fork extensions incorporate a fully rounded toe, with heavy
duty capping, for easy entry into and out of loads or pallets.
Model Ref To Suit Max Fork Section (mm)
Overall Extension Wdth x Thickness
(mm)
SWL @ Load Centre
FEX-80 80 x 40 108 x 50 2000kg @ 500mm
FEX-100 100 x 50 136 x 65 3000kg @ 500mm
FEX-125 125 x 50 161 x 65 3400kg @ 500mm
FEX-150 150 x 60 186 x 75 5800kg @ 600mm
FEX-200 200 x 75 236 x 90 8000kg @ 600mm
Please Note: Fork extension length should not exceed existing fork length by more than 66% (British Standards ISO 13284:2022
Fork Extensions
Features & Benefits
•	 Manufactured from heavy duty 5mm thick steel for maximum longevity
•	 Additional 8mm thick internal strengthening plates for added durability
•	 Fully rounded, heavy duty, toe section for easy entry into and out of loads or pallets
•	 Removable heel pin offers ‘drive in’ entry, negating the need for manual handling whilst complying with manual han-
dling regulations
•	 Rear strap offering closed base design for added safety, whilst in keeping with BS EN recommended standards